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Description
Actors
Triggers

Pre-Conditions

Post-Conditions
Assumptions

Business Rules

Main Flow

Alternate Flow

Immunizing agents for clinic: A user needs to view all the immunizing agents set up for the clinic.

Nurse, System

® The user must have the right credentials.

The following business rules apply to this use case as a whole:

BR-3-01

BR-3-02

BR-3-03 BR-3-04 BR-3-05

Business rules that apply to a specific step in this use case are listed in the Main Flow and Alternate Flow tables.

Step

Actor

Nurse

System

System

Description

The nurse clicks to view immunizing agents for a clinic.

The system will display immunizing agents for the clinic.

The system will determine the number of vaccines required.

Business Rules

BR-3-01

BR-3-05

BR-3-02

BR-3-03

BR-3-04
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