## **UC-03**

Description	Immunizing agents for clinic: A user needs to view all the immunizing agents set up for the clinic.			
Actors	Nurse, System			
Triggers				
Pre-Conditions	The user must have the right credentials.			
Post-Conditions				
Assumptions				
Business Rules	The following business rules apply to this use case as a whole:  BR-3-01 BR-3-02 BR-3-03 BR-3-04 BR-3-05  Business rules that apply to a specific step in this use case are listed in the Main Flow and Alternate Flow tables.			
Main Flow	Step	Actor	Description	Business Rules
	1	Nurse	The nurse clicks to view immunizing agents for a clinic.	
	2	System	The system will display immunizing agents for the clinic.	BR-3-01 BR-3-02 BR-3-03 BR-3-04
	3	System	The system will determine the number of vaccines required.	BR-3-05
Alternate Flow				